UPDATED: 1/1/2022
LED Linear High Bay CCT Tunable Series
The Linear High Bay is an all-in-one, lightweight and slim fixture
with multiple mounting situations available. With it's high efficiency
and tunable CCT capabilities, the LED Linear High Bay Light Series
can be used in a wide variety of commercial and retail applications
such as offices, hallways, multipurpose rooms, office buildings,
warehouses, storage units and many more!

GR. WEIGHT 19.84 lbs
BOX DIM. 47.6” x 19.3” x 2.6”
 DLC Listing/ Ordering Example
Wattage SKU Wattage SKU
130W LHB-2F130W-27-4050K-GEN2 300W LHB4F300W27-4050K-GEN2
170W LHB2F170W27-4050K-GEN2 400W LHB4F400W27-4050K-GEN2
255W  LHB4F255W27-4050K-GEN2
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSION
CONTROL (SOLD SEPARATELY)EMERGENCY BACK-UP (SOLD SEPARATELY)
EXAMPLE:
LHB-2F130W- 27-4050K-GEN2
LED Linear High Bay CCT Tunable Series
Wattage: 130W, 170W, 255W, 300W, 400W
BLD-CM20D-480800-20W
20W Emergency Backup Battery
LED Driver
BLD-CM20N-480800-15W
15W Emergency Backup Battery
LED Driver
ANT-6-4T
PIR Motion
Sensor
ANT-5-4T
Microwave
Motion Sensor
LHB
PRODUCT
LHB (Linear Hig Bay)
2F
SIZE
2F (2-foot)
4F (4-foot)
27
VOLTAGE
27  (AC120-277V)
4050K
CCT
4050K - (4000K/5000K)
GEN2
UPDATE
Second
generation
product
130W
WATTAGE
130W - (130W)
170W - (170W)
255W - (255W)
300W - (300W)
400W - (400W)
RC
Remote
Controller
24.8” 46.5”
46.5”
15” 15”
18.9”
2.2”2.2”2.2”
WATTAGE 130W, 170W
GR. WEIGHT 10.36 lbs/11.24 lbs
BOX DIM. 25.9” x 15.4” x 2.6”
WATTAGE 255W
GR. WEIGHT 17.9 lbs
BOX DIM. 47.6” x 15.4” x 2.6”
WATTAGE 300W, 400W
GR. WEIGHT 19.84 lbs
BOX DIM. 47.6” x 19.3” x 2.6”
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386
UPDATED: 3/7/2022